-,

KWV

Customer Order Date:
14.10.2024

Customer Order Number:
1163339409

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

No:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

110959287

PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611 .
Reg. 12/018792/07 .
%a 4110261833 72.575kg

Gross Weight :

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Pickin
Cod.

901142
900419
201405
901032
901341
901362
901335
901433

700024401
700025019
700025944
700025233
706025882
700025401
700025956
700025396

Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot
Wild Africa Cream {12x750ml} + 50ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10({15x20ml)}

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m
Pearly Bay.Sweét Rose Bag in Box 4x
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black !Currant 4 (6x440ml

cs
Cs

cs

cs '

cs
pc
Cs

SCF PINETOWN (18548)
GRV No: QROE3E pate: (/10

SHORTAGE: RETURNS:
CLAI No! LCLAIN No.
No. OF CARTONS
CONTENTS NOT CKED

RECEIVED E*
FULL SIGNATURE

EMPLOYEE Nou.,

SIGNATURE INVA_IC UNLESS GRV No. 1S QU

6§ x 7150 579.96
12 x 750 1.0 [1,363.44
1506 x 20 155,00
24 x 275 273.20
4 x 3000 . 401.96
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
150 x 20 185.00
.24 x 440 368.76

488.91 488

2.40 1,330.72 1,330
8.00 142.60 285
0.70 271.2% 271.

401.96 - 401.
1.10 552.63 5532.
8.00 \u 142.60 142
_\,// 368.76 3648.

Siangd:

.91 73.34 562.25
.72 159.62 1,530.34
.20 42,78 327.98
29 40.69 |- 311.98
56 60.2% 462.25
63 82.89 635.52
.60 21.39 163.99
76 55.31 424.07

H -
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/
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gel

UNIT 3aAa

CLATRWQOD

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name ¢

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Enq@nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Chegue Acc
Rame: Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 128 6B4S
Branch: 250655




